
CD #1

Mission Ridge Blvd. 

Date Name Phone Number E-mail Address Representing

9/2/2015 Matt Hardison
(915)877-3333 mhardison@jordanfosterconstruction.com Jordan Foster

9/2/2015 Rene Aguilar
(915)329-6802 raguilar@martinezbros.com Martinez Brothers

9/2/2015 Juan Ruiz
(512)596-7809 Jruiz@jdabrams.com J D Abrams

9/3/2015 Edith Montes
(915)526-2168 estimating@cmdei.com CMD Endeavors

9/3/2015 Miguel Torres
(915)256-5292 mtorres@ztexconst.com Z-Tex Construction

9/3/2015 Marcos Molina
(915)345-6790 marcos.inteagle@yahoo.com International Eagle Enterprises

9/3/2015 Kimberly      Sent by e-mail 9/3
(575)526-1178 Kimberly@morrownm.com Texas Utility & Boring Inc.

9/8/2015 Luciano Quintero
(915)755-7625 luciano@alliedpavingcompany.net Allied Paving Company

9/9/2015 Saul Mejia
(915)790-0553 Horizone-sm@hotmail.com Horizone Construction

9/14/2015 Mario Velasco
(915) 478-0751 mvelasco@bainconstruction.com Bain Construction

9/15/2015 Victor Salcido
(915) 298-9900 victor@jobmaterial.com Jobe Material

9/16/2015 Dee Gallegos      sent by e-mail 9/16
(915) 760-6171 Spartantxnm@gmail.com Spartan Construction

9/17/2015 Mario E. Escobedo
(915)525-2302 Mario@eglconstruction.com

PROPOSAL Holders (TxDOT PRE-QUALIFIED 
https://www.txdot.gov/insdtdot/orgchart/cmd/cserve/pqlist/PqListA.htm)



CD #2 PLAN & SPECIFICATIONS Holders
Mission Ridge Blvd. 

Date Name Phone Number E-mail Address Representing

9/2/2015 Libby Spencer
(915) 781-2900 projects@theplanitroom.com The Plan It Room

9/2/2015 Jane Wood             sent by e-mail 9/2
(505)243-9793 jane@constructionreporter.com Construction Reporter LLC

9/3/2015 John Rugh              sent by e-mail 9/2
(512)323-0508 john@amtekusa.com AMTEK

9/3/2015 Bernaderre Bierner sent by e-mail 9/3
(915)351-4320 acctpybl@smithco.cc SmithcoTexas Construction, Inc.

9/3/2015 Joan Kasten           sent by e-mail 9/3
(563)328-4463 jkasten@browntraffic.com Brown Traffic Product, Inc.

9/3/2015 Jacob A Huit
(915)877-4155 jhuit@csaengineers.com CSA Construction

9/14/2015 Jorge Ortiz
(915)772-1469 clnorth@outlook.com C.L North Pump Company



Mission Ridge Blvd. PreBid Conference
Date: September 9, 2015 @ 12:00PM, CRRMA Office 300 N. Campbell St, 2nd Floor

Name Phone Number E-mail Address Representing

Joseph W, Hudy
(915) 549-6042 joseph.hudy@atkinsglobal.com ATKINS

Matt Hardison
(915) 209-0197 mhardison@jordanfasterconstruction.com Jordan Foster Construction

Gilbert Zavala Jr.
(915) 781-1054 gilbett.zavala@ferguson.com Ferguson

Edith Montes
(915) 526-2168 estimating@cmdei.com CDM

Jose Pinon Jr.
(915)603-8183 jose@cmdei.com CMD

Marcos Molina
(915)345-6740 marcos.inteagle@yahoo.com Eagle Construction

Chris Marquez
(915)201-6438 christopher.marquez@ferguson.com Ferguson

Ulises Estrada
(915)383-3517 uestrada@ceagroup.net CEA / EPWU

Ernesto A Ochoa 
(915) 6139537 eochoa@jcgenconst.com J Carrizal G. C

Saul Mesia
(915)790-0553 Horizone-sm@hotmail.com Horizone Co.

Robert Romero
(915) 852-9093 rromero@tr-eng.com TRE & Associates

Linda Trancoso
(915) 852-9093 ltroncoso@tr-eng.com TRE & Associates

Abel Pineda
(915) 852-9093 apinedo@tr-eng.com TRE & Associates

Manny Ceniceros (915)319-0596 mceniceros@jordanfosterconstruction.com Jordan Foster Construction

Jaime Gallo (915)346-5111 jgallo@ecmintl.com CRRMA
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